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STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the
CONSOLIDATED

FUND
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1900,

compared
with
the
Sums

voted
under
"The

Appropriation
Act,

1899."

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1899-1900.

Issued.

Issued in Excess.

gb

Voted.

Amount Unissued.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

Class
I.—Legislative

Department
:—

Legislative
Council

House
of

Representatives
General

Expenses

£

s.
d.

1,813
11
11

3,659
17
1

13,969
13
8

£
s.
d.

£

s.
d.

1,813
11
11

3,659
17
1

13,967
13
8

£

s.
d.
j

£

s.
d

1,813
11
11

3,659
17
1

13,967
13
8

£

s.
d.

1,870
0

0

4,570
0

0

15,101
0

0

£

s.
d.

56
8

1

910
2
11

1,133
6

4

£

s.
d.

12 3

2

0

0

Total
Class
I.

19,443
2

8

2

0

0

19,441
2

8

19,441
2

8

21,541
0

0

2,099
17
4

45 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Class
II.

—Colonial
Secretary's

Department: —Minister's
Salary

Clerk
of

Executive
Council

Colonial
Secretary's
Office

Minister's
Secretaries Messengers

and
Office-keepers

Electoral
Department

Audit
OfficeRegistrar-General's

Department
Agent-General's

Department
Printing
and
Stationery

Miscellaneous
Services

400
0

0

50
0

0

1,300
0

0

650
0

0

4,341
17
11

27,512
13
11

8,483
11
8

4,500
1

5

5,196
19
10

44,898
18
7

18,935
9

7

23
0

9

715
2

3

3,151
19
2

400
0

0

50
0

0

1,300
0

0

650
0

0

4,318
17
2

26,797
11
8

5,331
12
6

4,500
1

5

4,996
3

9

25,874
5

6

17,823
19
8

752'
0

9

122
5

8

400
0

0

50
0

0

1,300
0

0

650
0

0

4,318
17
2

27,549
12
5

5,453
18
2

4,500
1

5

4,996
3

9

25,874
5

6

19,152
1

3

400
0

0

50
0

0

1,545
0

0

650
0

0

4,321
0

0

26,200
0

0

6,184
0

0

4,380
0

0

4,350
0

0

26,176
0

0

25,603
0

0

245
0

0

'2
2
10

1,349
12
5

730
1
10

200
16
1

19,024
13
1

1,111
9
11

120
1

5

646
3

9

1,328'
1

7

301
14
6

6,450
18
9

Total
Class
II.

116,269
12
11

24,227
1

3

92,042
11
8

2,202
8

0

94,244
19
8

99,859
0

0

7,729
17
11

2,115
17
7

15 16 17 13 19
Class
III.
—Colonial

Treasurer's
Department: —Treasury

Department
Friendly

Societies'
Registry
Office

Old-age
Pensions

Office

Land-
and

Income-tax
Department

Treasury:
Miscellaneous
Services

7,232
14
5

1,183
2

3

2,625
18
4

26,762
3

2

10,965
17
11

19
4
11

17
8

6

'243
5
11

1,614
1
11

7,213
9

6

1,183
2

3

2,608
9
10

26,518
17
3

9,351
16
0

7,213
9

6

1,183
2

3

2,608
9
10

26,518
17
3

9,351
16
0

7,555
0

0

1,230
0

0

2,250
0

0

26,596
0

0

10,227
0

0

341
10
6

46
17
9

358
9
10

77
2

9

875
4

0

Total
Class
III.

48,769
16
1

1,894
1

3

46,875
14
10

46,875
14
10

47,858
0

0

1,340
15
0

358
9
10

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Class
IV.
—Justice

Department: —Department
of

Justice
Crown
Law
Office

Supreme
Court BankruptcyDistrict,

Magistrates',
and
Wardens'
Courts

Native
Land

Court
Validation
of
Native
Titles

Criminal
Prosecutions

Coroners Prisons Office
of

Industries
and
Commerce

Miscellaneous
Services

1,883
6

8

2,425
0

0
i

6,220
16
1
:

4,387
0

3■ 44,609
7

8

11,933
10
0
I

787
17
8

13,491
1

9
j

3,172
2

2

30,558
19
7

540
8
11
i

4,765
0

2

9

0

0

2
18
9

17
8

3 114 335
14
7

10
0

2,033
5
11

103
11
10

1,883
6

8

2,425
0

0

6,211
16
1

4,384
1

6

44,591
19
5

11,932
8

8

787
17
8

13,155
7

2

3,171
2

2

28,525
13
8

540
8
11

4,661
8

4

7

9

1

176'
8

3

1,883
6

8

2,425
0

0

6,211
16
1

4,391
10
7

44,591
19
5

12,108
16
11

787
17
8

13,659
11
10

3,171
2

2

28,693
11
0

540
8
11

4,711
8

4

1,890
0

0

2,425
0

0

6,231
0

0

4,347
0

0

45,003
0

0

13,050
0

0

750
0

0

15,000
0

0

4,250
0

0

28,751
0

0

625
0

0

4,973
0

0

6
13
4

19
3
11

411
0

7

941
3

,1

44
10
7

37
17
8

504
4

8

167
17
4

1,340
8

2

1,078
17
10

57
9

0

84
11
1

261
11
8

50
0

0

Total
Class
IV.

124,774
10
11
:

2,5C4
0

8

122,270
10
3

905
19
4

123,176
9

7

127,295
0

0

4,200
18
8

82
8

3
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